

Rate Analysis for BW for AMTZ 801					
Brick Masonry in CM (1:6) with Solid cement Block 6" x 8" x 12 "					
SNo	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Details of cost for 1 cum					
MATERIAL					
	Cement	Kg	40.000	4.98	199.20
	Solid Cement Blocks (6" x 8" x 12 ")	No.s	110.000	26.27	2889.70
	Coarse Sand (M Sand)	Cum	0.160	1764.00	282.24
	Total				3371.14
	Add Wastage @ 5%				168.56
	Total				3539.70
LABOUR					
	Labour Charges	Day	1.000	1100.00	1100.00
	Curing Charges	Day	1.000	50.00	50.00
	Total				4689.70
	Add CPOH @ 13 %				610.00
	Total				5299.70
	Add GST @18 %				953.95
	Total for 1 Cum Brick work				6254.00

Approved for
801
belm plant
beam.

